

City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 07/05/2018

Page 1 of 2

	CER VIGUE											
EVMNT 5180 C0	9: "L SRVS-MIRAMAR LNDFIL-LF OPS "L SRVS-MIRAMAR LF OPS ONVOY ST EGO CA 92111-0000	STE 210 9601 RIDGEHAVEN CT SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1676				Susa Tele p	Billing Contact: Susan Kitchens Telephone: E-Mail:SKITCHENS@SANDIEGO.GOV					
Vendor: United Site Services of CA Inc Terms: Southern Division 4511 N Rowland Avenue Delivery 1						30 days y Term	days Due net					
					Buyer:	Ν	/lichael \	Narner				
					Teleph	none: 6	619-236-	6154				
Vendor	ID: 10016561 Telephone:626-698-303	35 E-Mail: City	yofSanDiegoOrders	@uniteds	E-Mail	: N	/Warner	@sand	iego.gov	,		
Line #	Item ID/Description Serv # Service Description	scription	Del.Date	Quanti	ty/Ord U	oM Uni	t Price/P Conv Fa	rc UoM ctor	Exter	nded Price		
1	Portable Toilet Rental		06/30/2019	25	,000 EA		1.00	EA	USD	25,000.00		
	Furnish as required rental of portable toilets at Miramar Landfill as may be required through 6/30/2019. Insurance to be updated as required.											
	Vendor shall be responsible for providing the following services at no cost to the City of San Diego.											
	 Note: Vendor shall be responsible for providing the following services at no cost to the City of San Diego: 1. Straightening bent doors on site (if possible). 2. Removing light to moderate graffiti. 3. Repositioning tipped over toilets on regular service days. 4. Removing burned units, if any. 											
	Place on each invoice:											
	Bill to: City of San Diego ESD/Miramar Landfill Operations 9601 Ridgehaven Court #310 San Diego, CA 92123											
	Ship to: Miramar Landfill Operations - Disposal I Judith Armstrong 5180 Convoy Street San Diego, CA 92111	Division										
***	Dept Contact: Judith Armstrong 858-573-1247 Item partially delivered											
2	Portable Toilet Rental		06/30/2019	18	,000 EA		1.00	EA	USD	18,000.00		
	Modification to PO 4500100921 to furnish as rec toilets at Miramar Landfill as may be required the Insurance to be updated as required. Vendor shall be responsible for providing the fol	ough 6/30/2019.										
	 cost to the City of San Diego. Note: Vendor shall be responsible for providing at no cost to the City of San Diego: 1. Straightening bent doors on site (if possible). 2. Removing light to moderate graffiti. 	-										
The Term	ns and Conditions of this Purchase Order are	available at http://	/www.sandiego.gov	//purchasii	ng/vendo	r S	SEE	LA	ST F	PAGE		
IMPORTANT!							FOR TOTAL					
lo ensu directed	re prompt payments, PO # must appear to Billing Contact person at Bill-To addro	on all shipmen ess listed above	ts and invoices; a	all invoice	es must	be						
Rev 04 - 16												



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 07/05/2018

Page 2 of 2

Line #	Item ID/Description Serv# Service Description	Del.Date	Quantity/Ord UoM	Unit Price/Prc Uom Conv Factor	Extended Price
	 Repositioning tipped over toilets on regular service days. Removing burned units, if any. 				
	Place on each invoice:				
	Bill to: City of San Diego ESD/Miramar Landfill Operations 9601 Ridgehaven Court #310 San Diego, CA 92123				
	Ship to: Miramar Landfill Operations - Disposal Division Michael Dunn 5180 Convoy Street San Diego, CA 92111				
	**Place PO number on invoice and send invoices as PDF attachmen email: Landfills_AP@sandiego.gov	t to			
***	Dept Contact: Michael Dunn 858-492-6155 Item partially delivered				
Notes:	PO released NTE purchase order value or as may be modified by the Update Insurance and Business Tax Certificate as required.	e City.			
The Term	s and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://	www.sandiego.go	ov/purchasing/vendor		
	IMPORTANT!			Line Item Total \$ Tax \$	
o ensure	e prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipment o <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above	s and invoices;	all invoices must be		